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Hexagon socket, 3/4 inch, Width across flats: 34 mm

Order data

Order number 644500 34
GTIN 4018754008803
[tem class 63A
Description

Version:

Forged from high quality steel, internally bevelled for easy fitting to bolt heads. Close tolerance
jaw widths. Internal squares to DIN 3120-D 20 with hole and release button.

Standard:
DIN 3124-S
Material:

Chrome alloy steel, non-flaking, chrome-plated over nickel.

Square drive: 3/4 inch
@ drive output end: 47 mm
Length: 60 mm

Technical description

Length

@ drive output end
Width across flats
Square drive

Drive profile

Type of product

60 mm

47 mm

34 mm

3/4inch
Hexagon socket

Socket insert
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